
  

 

Post-Bariatric Surgery/Weight Management Support Group     

 

This group offers a sense of community during the post-operative 

period, and support around ongoing success with weight loss and 

weight management.  

Moderated by Eileen Harvey, Giovanni Dugay and Laura Natali  

Location: Milstein Hospital Building, Reemtsma Conference Room, 

Floor 7, Room 213 

Time: 5:30pm-6:30pm 

2019 Dates:  

Tuesday, January 22       Laura Natali, RD 

Tuesday, February 19       Eileen Harvey, NP 

Tuesday, March 19       Giovanni Dugay, NP 

Tuesday, April 16        Laura Natali, RD 

Tuesday, May 21        Eileen Harvey, NP 

Tuesday, June 18       Giovanni Dugay, NP 

Tuesday, July 16        Laura Natali, RD 

Tuesday, August 20      Eileen Harvey, NP 

Tuesday, September 17      Giovanni Dugay, NP 

Tuesday, October 15      Laura Natali, RD 

Tuesday, November 19      Eileen Harvey, NP 

Tuesday, December 17      Giovanni Dugay, NP 

 

 

   


